
2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Nov. 7 to Nov 18 DUE: Nov. 21

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 11/07/22 NO SCHOOL
Tues 11/08/22 NO SCHOOL
Wed 11/09/22

Thur 11/10/22

Fri 11/11/22

Mon 11/14/22

Tues 11/15/22

Wed 11/16/22

Thur 11/17/22

Fri 11/18/22

DUE: 11/21/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Nov. 21 to Dec. 02 DUE: Dec. 05

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 11/21/22

Tues 11/22/22

Wed 11/23/22 NO SCHOOL
Thur 11/24/22 NO SCHOOL
Fri 11/25/22 NO SCHOOL

Mon 11/28/22

Tues 11/29/22

Wed 11/30/22

Thur 12/01/22

Fri 12/02/22

DUE: 12/05/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Dec. 5 to Dec. 16  DUE Dec. 19

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 12/05/22

Tues 12/06/22

Wed 12/07/22

Thur 12/08/22

Fri 12/09/22

Mon 12/12/22

Tues 12/13/22

Wed 12/14/22

Thur 12/15/22

Fri 12/16/22

DUE: 12/19/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Jan. 2 to Jan. 6 Due Jan. 9

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 01/02/22 NO SCHOOL
Tues 01/03/22

Wed 01/04/22

Thur 01/05/22

Fri 01/06/22

DUE: 01/09/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Jan. 09 to Jan. 20  DUE Jan. 23

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 01/09/22

Tues 01/10/22

Wed 01/11/22

Thur 01/12/22

Fri 01/13/22

Mon 01/16/22 NO SCHOOL
Tues 01/17/22

Wed 01/18/22

Thur 01/19/22

Fri 01/20/22

DUE: 01/23/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Jan. 23 to Feb. 03  DUE: Feb. 06

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 01/23/22

Tues 01/24/22

Wed 01/25/22

Thur 01/26/22

Fri 01/27/22

Mon 01/30/22

Tues 01/31/22

Wed 02/01/22

Thur 02/02/22

Fri 02/03/22

DUE: 02/06/22 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Feb. 06 to Feb. 17 DUE: Feb. 21

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 02/06/23

Tues 02/07/23

Wed 02/08/23

Thur 02/09/23

Fri 02/10/23

Mon 02/13/23

Tues 02/14/23

Wed 02/15/23

Thur 02/16/23

Fri 02/17/23

DUE: 02/21/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

Feb. 20 to March 03 DUE: March 06

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 02/20/23 NO SCHOOL
Tues 02/21/23

Wed 02/22/23

Thur 02/23/23

Fri 02/24/23

Mon 02/27/23

Tues 02/28/23

Wed 03/01/23

Thur 03/02/23

Fri 03/03/23

DUE: 03/06/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

March 06 to March 17 DUE: March 20

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 03/06/23

Tues 03/07/23

Wed 03/08/23

Thur 03/09/23

Fri 03/10/23

Mon 03/13/23

Tues 03/14/23

Wed 03/15/23

Thur 03/16/23

Fri 03/17/23

DUE: 03/20/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

March 20 to March 31 DUE: April 10

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 03/20/23

Tues 03/21/23

Wed 03/22/23

Thur 03/23/23

Fri 03/24/23

Mon 03/27/23

Tues 03/28/23

Wed 03/29/23

Thur 03/30/23

Fri 03/31/23

DUE: 04/10/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

April 03 to April 21 DUE: April 24
APRIL 3-7 IS SPRING BREAK/MAKE- UP DAYS (see below)

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 04/10//23

Tues 04/11/23

Wed 04/12/23

Thur 04/13/23

Fri 04/14/23

Mon 04/17/23

Tues 04/18/23

Wed 04/19/23

Thur 04/20/23

Fri 04/21/23

DUE: 04/24/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________

APRIL 3-7 IS SPRING BREAK/MAKE- UP DAYS
IF IN SCHOOL APRIL 3-7 PLEASE DOCUMENT BELOW:



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

April 24 to May 05 DUE: May 08

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 04/24//23

Tues 04/25/23

Wed 04/26/23

Thur 04/27/23

Fri 04/28/23

Mon 05/01/23

Tues 05/02/23

Wed 05/03/23

Thur 05/04/23

Fri 05/05/23

DUE: 05/08/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

May 08 to May 19 DUE: May 22

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 05/08/23

Tues 05/09/23

Wed 05/10/23

Thur 05/11/23

Fri 05/12/23

Mon 05/15/23

Tues 05/16/23 NO SCHOOL
Wed 05/17/23

Thur 05/18/23

Fri 05/19/23

DUE: 05/22/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________



2022-2023 Time Sheet
Substitute Cook

May 22 to June 02 DUE: June 05

Print Name: _________________________

Date School Cook Subbing
For

Number
of Hours

Time
In

Time
Out

School
Employee

Initials
Mon 05/22/23

Tues 05/23/23

Wed 05/24/23

Thur 05/25/23

Fri 05/26/23

Mon 05/29/23 NO SCHOOL
Tues 05/30/23

Wed 05/31/23

Thur 06/01/23

Fri 06/02/23

DUE: 06/05/23 TOTAL TIME

For all substitute cooks use CODE: 0005101-0150

Substitute Signature: __________________________ Date: __________
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